
Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39  051 65 83 129

Category
Historical Venue 

Address
Piazza del Nettuno, 1 — Bologna 

Distance in Km 
Located in the Historical City Center 
Train Station 1,5 km 
Airport: 13 km 

Parking
The largest one (800 parking 
spaces) is close by Palazzo Re Enzo 
and is located in Piazza VIII Agosto

Accessible by public transport 
There are several lines with
which it is possibile to reach the City 
Center

Contacts
+39 051 6583121 
events@bolognawelcome.it http://
www.palazzoreenzo.com/en/

Overview
Located in the heart of Bologna, 
Palazzo Re Enzo is an historical 
building of the 13th century. With its 
2.500sqm of spaces is one of the most 
prestigious venues of the City. The 
location consists of 4 splendid rooms, 
including Salone del Podestà frescoed 
by Adolfo de Carolis and 2 large 
outdoor spaces: a courtyard of 250sqm 
and a loggia with an enviable view of 
Piazza del Nettuno. Re Enzo Palace 
combines the charm of the past with 
the most advanced technology. The 
palace constitutes one of the most 
representative city frames of Bologna, 
offering a unique atmosphere for 
events and is the ideal location for all 
types of events: congresses, 
conferences, meetings or conferences, 
shows, exhibitions and exclusive gala 
dinners.

Palazzo Re Enzo



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39  051 65 83 129

Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms Sqm Area Theatre U Shape Classroom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height (m) Natural Light

Salone del Podestà
Sala degli Atti
Sala di Re Enzo
Sala del Quadrante

800
430
400
150

480
180
120
70

250
60
60
25

480
100
100
30

/
/
/
/

480
200
200
80

480
200
200
80

13
6
7
6.5

YES
YES
YES
YES



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39  051 65 83 129

Standard technical equipment 
• Wifi (all meeting rooms)
•  Air Conditioning/Riscaldamento 

(all meeting rooms)
•  Natural Light (all meeting rooms)
•
•  Dimmable lighting room 

(all meeting rooms)

•  Meeting Rooms equipped with 
basic audio video services 
(excluding Salone del Podestà)

Other available areas
There are 2 large outdoor spaces:
a 250sqm courtyard and a loggia
with an wonderful view of Neptune 
Square

Disability Access
All rooms are accessible
through elevators and stairlifts

Opening Hours for events 
24 hours

Night Opening  
24/7

Restaurant and catering 
Catering services are supplied
exclusive by the manager
through the selected companies 
registered in the supplier list.

Live Music
It is possible to provide any type of
entertainment

Blackout Curtains (all meetin rooms)


	Copertina Venues en.pdf
	BCB-Bologna Safe-EN




