

Palazzo Re Enzo

Overview

Located in the heart of Bologna, Palazzo Re Enzo is an historical building of the 13th century. With its 2.500sqm of spaces is one of the most prestigious venues of the City. The location consists of 4 splendid rooms, including Salone del Podestà frescoed by Adolfo de Carolis and 2 large outdoor spaces: a courtyard of 250sqm and a loggia with an enviable view of Piazza del Nettuno. Re Enzo Palace combines the charm of the past with the most advanced technology. The palace constitutes one of the most representative city frames of Bologna, offering a unique atmosphere for events and is the ideal location for all types of events: congresses, conferences, meetings or conferences, shows, exhibitions and exclusive gala dinners

Category

Historical Venue

Address

Piazza del Nettuno, 1 — Bologna

Distance in Km

Located in the Historical City Center Train Station 1,5 km Airport: 13 km

Parking

The largest one (800 parking spaces) is close by Palazzo Re Enzo and is located in Piazza VIII Agosto

Accessible by public transport

There are several lines with which it is possibile to reach the City Center

Contacts

+39 051 6583121 events@bolognawelcome.it http:// www.palazzoreenzo.com/en/



Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms	Sqm Area	Theatre	U Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height (m)	Natural Light
Salone del Podestà	800	480	250	480	/	480	480	13	YES
Sala degli Atti	430	180	60	100	/	200	200	6	YES
Sala di Re Enzo	400	120	60	100	/	200	200	7	YES
Sala del Quadrante	150	70	25	30	/	80	80	6.5	YES



Standard technical equipment

- Wifi (all meeting rooms)
- AirConditioning/Riscaldamento (all meeting rooms)
- Natural Light (all meeting rooms)
- Blackout Curtains (all meetin rooms)
- Dimmable lighting room (all meeting rooms)
- Meeting Rooms equipped with basic audio video services (excluding Salone del Podestà)

Other available areas

There are 2 large outdoor spaces: a 250sqm courtyard and a loggia with an wonderful view of Neptune Square

Disability Access

All rooms are accessible through elevators and stairlifts

Opening Hours for events 24 hours

Night Opening 24/7

Restaurant and catering

Catering services are supplied exclusive by the manager through the selected companies registered in the supplier list.

Live Music

It is possible to provide any type of entertainment